FIIIPTNAC

CROSS STITCH DESIGNS
BY ALDRIN JAY C. PARILLA

Pattern Name: Black Magic Academy

Greta Goldbroom (BF039)
Designer: Bella Filipina

Cross Stitch Designs

By Aldrin Jay “Drin” C. Parilla

Copyright: 2022

Suggested Fabric “Enchanted Forest”

Color: by Under the Sea Fabrics
174w X 149h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count, 12.43w X 10.64hin

16 Count, 10.88w X 9.31hin
18 Count, 9.67w X 8.28h in

DMC Threads

14 415 818 948
154 552 823 954
155 600 839 975
158 676 840 977
310 718 892 3042
413 754 894 3371
414 758 938 3607

Kreinik Metallic Threads - Braid 4

001

Mill Hill Beads

02012 02033 03047
02022 02036 02724

Asterisk (*) number indicates number of skeins/spools/packs needed.

3608
3685
3778
3826
3830
3835
Blanc / White



